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Powdered Ashwagandha Root Extract
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Art. ID USP-1043309

Unit 1g

Deliverydetails No Dangerous Good /not restricted
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Powdered Ashwagandha Root Extract is a complex mixture containing withanolides, calculated on the dried basis
as the sum of withanolide aglycones, calculated as withanolide A, and withanolide glycosides, calculated as
withanoside IV. The identified components of the extract are:

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Withanoside IV
Withanosid V
Withanoside VI
Withaferin A
12-Deoxywithastramonoli
de
Withanolide A
Withanone

Withanolid B

CAS number
[362472-81-9]
[256520-90-8]
[362472-82-0]
[5119-48-2]
[60124-17-6]

[32911-62-9]
[27570-38-3]
[56973-41-2]

Concentration/Value

Unit Method Source



