

Labmix24 GmbH Kesseldorfer Rott 24 46499 Hamminkeln Germany Tel: +49 (0) 2852 96064 00 Fax: +49 (0) 2852 96064 24 Web: www.labmix24.com E-Mail: info@labmix24.com

Powdered Ashwagandha Root Extract

Art. ID USP-1043309

Unit 1 g

Deliverydetails No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Description

Powdered Ashwagandha Root Extract is a complex mixture containing withanolides, calculated on the dried basis as the sum of withanolide aglycones, calculated as withanolide A, and withanolide glycosides, calculated as withanoside IV. The identified components of the extract are:

Text/Information	Analyte/Parameter	CAS number	Concentration/Value	Unit	Method	Source
	Withanoside IV	[362472-81-9]				
	Withanosid V	[256520-90-8]				
	Withanoside VI	[362472-82-0]				
	Withaferin A	[5119-48-2]				
	12-Deoxywithastramonoli	[60124-17-6]				
	de					
	Withanolide A	[32911-62-9]				
	Withanone	[27570-38-3]				
	Withanolid B	[56973-41-2]				